
001 |RO 23 0005129F | |DA450C75 |17.05 09:18:36.7 |OK |01 |124 |
002 |DE 6043 24 1265F | |DA450B14 |17.05 09:19:46.8 |OK |01 |109 |
003 |RO 24 2049620M | |DA450DB5 |17.05 09:19:48.2 |OK |01 |044 |
004 |RO 24 0035335F | |DA450C0D |17.05 09:19:49.2 |OK |02 |001 |
005 |RO 24 0035499M | |DA3F2B4E |17.05 09:19:52.6 |OK |02 |040 |
006 |RO 24 0035310M | |DA3F2B89 |17.05 09:19:53.5 |OK |01 |074 |
007 |RO 24 2001027F | |DA450D36 |17.05 09:19:54.3 |OK |01 |117 |
008 |RO 24 0035316F | |DA450D8C |17.05 09:19:55.1 |OK |02 |162 |
009 |RO 24 0035346F | |DA3F740B |17.05 09:20:02.9 |OK |03 |092 |
010 |RO 24 0035366F | |DA450D7D |17.05 09:20:03.5 |OK |01 |154 |
011 |RO 24 0035312F | |DA3F7510 |17.05 09:20:15.3 |OK |01 |115 |
012 |RO 24 0035315M | |DA3F2A8F |17.05 09:20:17.6 |OK |01 |058 |
013 |DE 6043 24 1284M | |DA3F28A0 |17.05 09:20:40.3 |OK |01 |004 |
014 |RO 23 0551716M | |DA3F2A1F |17.05 09:20:43.2 |OK |01 |036 |
015 |RO 24 0035330F | |DA450C4F |17.05 09:20:43.7 |OK |02 |165 |
016 |RO 24 2049505F | |DA450D95 |17.05 09:20:46.8 |OK |02 |148 |
017 |DE 2362 24 1220M | |DA3F283D |17.05 09:20:47.6 |OK |01 |045 |
018 |RO 24 0035361M | |DA3F296C |17.05 09:20:48.1 |OK |01 |047 |
019 |RO 24 2001020M | |DA3F28D7 |17.05 09:20:52.5 |OK |01 |077 |
020 |RO 21 2028379M | |DA3F29FF |17.05 09:20:54.1 |OK |02 |071 |
021 |DE 4543 24 0821M | |DA3F283A |17.05 09:20:55.4 |OK |02 |075 |
022 |RO 24 0035362M | |DA3F2998 |17.05 09:22:18.2 |OK |02 |080 |
023 |RO 23 2020030F | |DA450B49 |17.05 09:22:34.1 |OK |02 |159 |
024 |RO 24 0035352M | |DA3F2900 |17.05 09:22:35.5 |OK |02 |153 |
025 |RO 24 0023509F | |DA450BFB |17.05 09:22:36.9 |OK |02 |123 |
026 |RO 24 2001001M | |DA3F2AF6 |17.05 09:22:38.4 |OK |02 |055 |
027 |RO 24 2001029M | |DA3F29F8 |17.05 09:22:41.7 |OK |02 |056 |
028 |RO 24 2049609M | |DA3F2881 |17.05 09:23:17.1 |OK |02 |046 |
029 |RO 24 2049506F | |DA450C1C |17.05 09:23:19.0 |OK |04 |003 |
030 |RO 24 0035319M | |DA3F2A01 |17.05 09:23:19.7 |OK |02 |057 |
031 |DE 6043 24 1263F | |DA450DF7 |17.05 09:23:22.2 |OK |04 |151 |
032 |RO 24 2001032F | |DA3F73A8 |17.05 09:23:28.9 |OK |02 |108 |
033 |RO 24 0035343M | |DA3F2AB3 |17.05 09:23:41.3 |OK |02 |005 |
034 |RO 23 0001002F | |DA3F7398 |17.05 09:24:08.4 |OK |04 |002 |
035 |RO 22 0040539M | |DA3F2846 |17.05 09:24:26.1 |OK |01 |048 |
036 |RO 24 0035313M | |DA3F2864 |17.05 09:24:30.2 |OK |01 |038 |
037 |RO 24 2001040F | |DA450C63 |17.05 09:24:30.8 |OK |02 |150 |
038 |RO 24 0035345F | |DA3F72A3 |17.05 09:24:35.2 |OK |01 |168 |
039 |DE 2362 24 1161F | |DA450DFD |17.05 09:24:37.1 |OK |02 |118 |
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040 |RO 24 0035306M | |DA3F2814 |17.05 09:24:44.5 |OK |01 |054 |
041 |RO 24 2001014F | |DA3F75A0 |17.05 09:24:45.3 |OK |02 |156 |
042 |RO 22 0040552F | |DA450A7E |17.05 09:24:45.8 |OK |01 |121 |
043 |DE 2362 24 1237M | |DA3F2B34 |17.05 09:24:47.6 |OK |02 |079 |
044 |RO 23 0063018F | |DA450C9E |17.05 09:24:51.3 |OK |02 |120 |
045 |RO 24 0035341M | |DA3F2A3C |17.05 09:24:54.2 |OK |02 |037 |
046 |RO 24 2001087F | |DA3F733D |17.05 09:25:13.7 |OK |02 |100 |
047 |RO 21 1220270F | |DA3F749D |17.05 09:25:48.8 |OK |02 |166 |
048 |RO 24 2049885F | |DA3F72FC |17.05 09:26:45.2 |OK |05 |127 |
049 |RO 24 2049996F | |DA3F72E8 |17.05 09:26:48.4 |OK |05 |088 |
050 |RO 24 2049998M | |DA3F2999 |17.05 09:26:49.0 |OK |05 |022 |
051 |RO 21 2028389F | |DA450D5A |17.05 09:27:06.7 |OK |04 |102 |
052 |RO 24 0035308M |ROSU |DA3F2B07 |17.05 09:27:20.3 |OK |02 |078 |
053 |RO 24 2049553F | |DA450D6E |17.05 09:27:24.2 |OK |02 |171 |
054 |RO 23 0001013F | |DA450AC8 |17.05 09:27:25.4 |OK |02 |164 |
055 |RO 23 2041859F | |DA450C68 |17.05 09:27:26.0 |OK |02 |097 |
056 |RO 24 2049520F | |DA3F7425 |17.05 09:27:27.9 |OK |02 |161 |
057 |RO 24 0035324M | |DA3F2A13 |17.05 09:27:28.2 |OK |02 |042 |
058 |RO 24 2049544F | |DA3F73D0 |17.05 09:27:42.6 |OK |05 |169 |
059 |RO 24 0035320F | |DA3F7654 |17.05 09:27:43.6 |OK |04 |104 |
060 |RO 23 0001005M | |DA3F2AD0 |17.05 09:27:45.1 |OK |01 |052 |
061 |RO 24 0035305F | |DA450DBA |17.05 09:27:49.2 |OK |01 |110 |
062 |RO 24 2049563M | |DA3F2A63 |17.05 09:27:54.3 |OK |06 |009 |
063 |RO 24 0035307F | |DA3F72EA |17.05 09:27:55.5 |OK |02 |095 |
064 |RO 23 2041848M | |DA3F29C6 |17.05 09:27:57.1 |OK |06 |029 |
065 |RO 23 2049541F | |DA3F72BC |17.05 09:28:04.0 |OK |06 |180 |
066 |RO 24 0035339F | |DA3F72A8 |17.05 09:28:06.8 |OK |06 |091 |
067 |RO 24 0023553M | |DA3F2A0D |17.05 09:28:08.8 |OK |06 |016 |
068 |RO 24 0035500F | |DA450C46 |17.05 09:28:16.0 |OK |04 |114 |
069 |RO 24 2001089M | |DA3F2B06 |17.05 09:28:16.5 |OK |04 |049 |
070 |RO 24 0023570M | |DA3F2903 |17.05 09:28:18.4 |OK |02 |051 |
071 |RO 24 0023521F | |DA450CB2 |17.05 09:28:45.7 |OK |02 |157 |
072 |RO 24 0035303F | |DA450A58 |17.05 09:28:59.5 |OK |02 |103 |
073 |RO 24 2049599M | |DA3F2AB6 |17.05 09:29:31.5 |OK |03 |068 |
074 |RO 24 2049588M | |DA3F2A7D |17.05 09:29:39.4 |OK |05 |025 |
075 |RO 24 0035358M | |DA3F2A30 |17.05 09:29:43.2 |OK |05 |020 |
076 |RO 24 0023515M | |DA3F28DA |17.05 09:29:45.9 |OK |05 |032 |
077 |RO 24 0035436F | |DA3F7385 |17.05 09:29:59.7 |OK |07 |174 |
078 |RO 24 2049610F | |DA3F7382 |17.05 09:30:03.3 |OK |07 |143 |
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079 |RO 24 2049618F | |DA3F759A |17.05 09:30:16.1 |OK |03 |170 |
080 |RO 24 2049607M | |DA3F2967 |17.05 09:30:43.1 |OK |06 |024 |
081 |RO 24 2001099F | |DA3F7442 |17.05 09:30:48.9 |OK |06 |134 |
082 |RO 23 2041834F | |DA3F7562 |17.05 09:30:49.0 |OK |08 |176 |
083 |RO 24 2001063M | |DA3F28A3 |17.05 09:30:50.1 |OK |06 |060 |
084 |RO 22 1110260F | |DA3F7324 |17.05 09:30:52.7 |OK |06 |140 |
085 |RO 23 2041898M | |DA3F2A37 |17.05 09:30:57.1 |OK |07 |019 |
086 |RO 24 2049583F | |DA3F7572 |17.05 09:30:58.3 |OK |03 |128 |
087 |RO 24 2049585M | |DA3F2917 |17.05 09:31:27.1 |OK |03 |034 |
088 |RO 24 0035349F | |DA3F7557 |17.05 09:31:27.3 |OK |01 |163 |
089 |RO 24 0023525F | |DA450E0A |17.05 09:31:29.3 |OK |01 |099 |
090 |RO 24 0023527M | |DA3F283C |17.05 09:31:29.8 |OK |03 |087 |
091 |RO 24 0035325M | |DA3F2966 |17.05 09:31:30.7 |OK |01 |043 |
092 |RO 24 2049551M | |DA3F2834 |17.05 09:31:31.9 |OK |03 |130 |
093 |RO 24 2049566F | |DA3F75A4 |17.05 09:31:37.2 |OK |03 |125 |
094 |RO 24 0023572F | |DA3F72B4 |17.05 09:31:44.7 |OK |03 |101 |
095 |RO 24 0035407F | |DA3F734F |17.05 09:31:45.8 |OK |07 |138 |
096 |RO 24 0023533F | |DA3F7583 |17.05 09:31:48.7 |OK |08 |142 |
097 |RO 24 2049557F | |DA3F7491 |17.05 09:31:49.4 |OK |01 |086 |
098 |RO 23 0001028M | |DA3F72D6 |17.05 09:32:03.5 |OK |03 |062 |
099 |RO 24 2049515F | |DA3F7678 |17.05 09:32:11.2 |OK |03 |090 |
100 |RO 24 0035393M | |DA3F288E |17.05 09:32:11.5 |OK |03 |028 |
101 |RO 24 2049518F | |DA3F72DB |17.05 09:32:16.1 |OK |03 |173 |
102 |RO 24 2001042F | |DA3F7581 |17.05 09:32:21.5 |OK |08 |137 |
103 |RO 24 2001080F | |DA3F75D7 |17.05 09:32:24.9 |OK |08 |084 |
104 |RO 24 2049591M | |DA3F2AE2 |17.05 09:32:27.2 |OK |07 |011 |
105 |RO 24 2049993F | |DA450B2F |17.05 09:32:27.6 |OK |02 |107 |
106 |RO 24 2001053M | |DA3F2962 |17.05 09:32:31.7 |OK |07 |021 |
107 |RO 24 0035437M | |DA3F29EA |17.05 09:32:48.2 |OK |06 |030 |
108 |RO 24 2049572F | |DA3F7300 |17.05 09:32:49.4 |OK |01 |158 |
109 |RO 24 2049899F | |DA3F7383 |17.05 09:32:53.0 |OK |08 |089 |
110 |RO 24 2049881M | |DA3F290D |17.05 09:32:55.4 |OK |06 |013 |
111 |RO 22 2014881F | |DA3F7377 |17.05 09:33:11.3 |OK |02 |119 |
112 |RO 23 2020031M | |DA3F29F1 |17.05 09:33:12.3 |OK |02 |035 |
113 |RO 24 2001066F | |DA450B5B |17.05 09:33:43.8 |OK |04 |096 |
114 |RO 22 2014829F | |DA3F756A |17.05 09:33:55.0 |OK |07 |133 |
115 |RO 23 2020024F | |DA3F7307 |17.05 09:33:55.5 |OK |06 |112 |
116 |RO 24 2049891F | |DA3F73B5 |17.05 09:33:57.8 |OK |03 |178 |
117 |RO 24 2001056F | |DA3F7488 |17.05 09:33:59.4 |OK |06 |141 |
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118 |RO 24 0023503F | |DA3F74FD |17.05 09:34:01.0 |OK |03 |131 |
119 |RO 24 2049897M | |DA3F2A32 |17.05 09:34:02.2 |OK |03 |069 |
120 |RO 24 0035309F | |DA450BC3 |17.05 09:34:17.2 |OK |01 |098 |
121 |RO 24 2049994M | |DA3F2AEA |17.05 09:34:18.7 |OK |01 |072 |
122 |RO 24 2001016F | |DA3F74BC |17.05 09:34:42.2 |OK |03 |144 |
123 |RO 24 2049534M | |DA3F2842 |17.05 09:36:24.8 |OK |08 |135 |
124 |RO 24 0035367F | |DA3F732B |17.05 09:37:14.2 |OK |02 |093 |
125 |RO 24 2001057F | |DA450A5C |17.05 09:37:17.2 |OK |01 |111 |
126 |RO 22 0040526F | |DA450B72 |17.05 09:37:25.0 |OK |01 |122 |
127 |RO 24 0023539M | |DA3F2A85 |17.05 09:38:32.4 |OK |01 |073 |
128 |DE 6043 24 1279F | |DA3F73A3 |17.05 09:38:48.8 |OK |03 |083 |
129 |RO 24 0035443M | |DA3F2941 |17.05 09:38:49.0 |OK |06 |015 |
130 |RO 23 2041822M | |DA3F2ABF |17.05 09:38:49.1 |OK |09 |033 |
131 |RO 24 2049886F | |DA3F7387 |17.05 09:38:51.4 |OK |08 |129 |
132 |RO 24 0023544F | |DA3F75F9 |17.05 09:38:52.9 |OK |05 |145 |
133 |RO 24 2049898F | |DA3F731B |17.05 09:39:00.8 |OK |05 |147 |
134 |RO 24 2049888M | |DA3F2A16 |17.05 09:39:02.2 |OK |05 |014 |
135 |RO 24 2049883F | |DA3F75B5 |17.05 09:39:03.2 |OK |05 |082 |
136 |RO 24 2049680F | |DA450B85 |17.05 09:39:12.3 |OK |05 |085 |
137 |RO 24 2049527M | |DA3F2856 |17.05 09:42:22.1 |OK |01 |041 |
138 |RO 24 2001021F | |DA450CB6 |17.05 09:43:40.1 |OK |02 |160 |
139 |RO 24 2049503M | |DA3F2980 |17.05 09:43:59.2 |OK |04 |053 |
140 |RO 24 0035442M | |DA3F29C3 |17.05 09:43:59.5 |OK |05 |061 |
141 |RO 24 2001004F | |DA450C51 |17.05 09:44:03.3 |OK |01 |106 |
142 |RO 24 2049992F | |DA3F7437 |17.05 09:45:12.1 |OK |03 |146 |
143 |RO 24 2001028M | |DA3F2BD3 |17.05 09:45:34.1 |OK |01 |076 |
144 |RO 24 2049604M | |DA3F2936 |17.05 09:45:38.8 |OK |08 |027 |
145 |RO 24 2049555M | |DA3F2815 |17.05 09:45:41.0 |OK |08 |070 |
146 |RO 24 0035369F | |DA3F739E |17.05 09:45:58.2 |OK |04 |094 |
147 |RO 24 2049890F | |DA3F73FE |17.05 09:48:31.9 |OK |03 |139 |
148 |RO 24 2049531F | |DA3F72AB |17.05 09:48:34.3 |OK |08 |172 |
149 |RO 24 2001083M | |DA3F28F5 |17.05 09:48:38.0 |OK |08 |031 |
150 |RO 24 0035383F | |DA3F7569 |17.05 09:48:38.6 |OK |03 |179 |
151 |RO 24 0035374F | |DA3F72BE |17.05 09:48:48.2 |OK |03 |177 |
152 |RO 24 2001082M | |DA3F281C |17.05 09:49:00.5 |OK |05 |063 |
153 |RO 24 2001098F | |DA3F73C4 |17.05 09:50:11.1 |OK |08 |132 |
154 |RO 24 2049594M | |DA3F2AE9 |17.05 09:51:38.7 |OK |04 |050 |
155 |DE 6043 24 1277F | |DA450B31 |17.05 09:53:37.7 |OK |01 |152 |
156 |RO 24 2049598M | |DA3F28D1 |17.05 09:53:38.1 |OK |05 |018 |
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157 |RO 24 0023516M | |DA3F2927 |17.05 09:53:41.5 |OK |05 |026 |
158 |RO 24 2001096F | |DA3F73F3 |17.05 09:53:43.6 |OK |05 |081 |
159 |RO 24 2049576M | |DA3F2ACC |17.05 09:53:47.4 |OK |05 |017 |
160 |RO 24 2049548M | |DA3F2832 |17.05 09:53:50.9 |OK |05 |006 |
161 |RO 24 2049697F | |DA450A54 |17.05 09:54:22.7 |OK |04 |105 |
162 |RO 24 2049575M | |DA3F2B05 |17.05 09:55:01.7 |OK |03 |007 |
163 |RO 24 2049602F | |DA3F7328 |17.05 09:58:00.3 |OK |01 |149 |
164 |RO 24 0023564F | |DA450B04 |17.05 09:59:17.1 |OK |04 |113 |
165 |RO 24 2001045M | |DA3F286D |17.05 10:03:05.2 |OK |05 |010 |
166 |RO 24 0023559F | |DA3F758A |17.05 10:05:26.5 |OK |01 |167 |
167 |RO 24 2001077F | |DA450CC4 |17.05 10:12:15.7 |OK |01 |116 |
168 |RO 24 0035435M | |DA3F294C |17.05 10:12:22.3 |OK |09 |059 |
169 |RO 24 2001100M | |DA3F2A36 |17.05 10:12:38.6 |OK |07 |065 |
170 |RO 23 2020009M | |DA3F28AA |17.05 10:14:06.9 |OK |01 |066 |
171 |DE 4543 24 0811M | |DA3F2B48 |17.05 10:24:46.1 |OK |07 |012 |
172 |RO 24 2049893F | |DA3F736A |17.05 10:33:01.3 |OK |08 |136 |
173 |RO 23 0001061M | |DA3F2BCB |17.05 10:34:09.4 |OK |08 |064 |
174 |RO 24 0035384M | |DA3F2A51 |17.05 10:34:27.9 |OK |05 |008 |
175 |RO 24 0023512M | |DA3F2AC8 |17.05 10:42:03.8 |OK |05 |067 |
176 |RO 24 2049689M | |DA3F280A |17.05 11:00:25.7 |OK |04 |023 |
177 |RO 24 2001036M | |DA3F2844 |17.05 11:00:36.1 |OK |01 |039 |
178 |RO 24 0035395F | |DA450DE0 |17.05 12:16:29.0 |OK |04 |155 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Latitudine : 46° 26" 19.03' N Longitudine : 21° 50" 6.92' E

Ceas Atomic : 16.05.2025 19:37:14 GPS Ceas Atomic : 17.05.2025 12:17:29
Ceas Porumbei : 16.05.2025 19:37:14 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 17.05.2025 12:17:29 +0
Sincronizare : 16.05.2025 19:37:14 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 180 Por. sositi : 178

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO -1.17 Cod concurs: 39634 Serie ceas: 406853
BENZING Live Autorizare: REMOTE
1: 20506452 2: 20506456 3: 20506588 4: 20506587 5: 20506453 6: 20506581
7: 20506589 8: 20506241 9: 20506585
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